Cost during University Galleries' open hours | Cost if event extends beyond University Galleries' open hours

Total time of event

Wonsook Kim College of

(hours include set-up Fine Arts / Town of University Agreement szgfg::;tso Ind?gigiigriso Publi;g:\:em(;:-tProﬁt
and clean-up) Normal
2 No charge $180 $180 $270 $240 $360 $240 $360 $390 $510
4 $240 $360 $300 $450 $360 $540 $360 $540 $510 $690
6 $360 $540 $420 $630 $480 $720 $480 $720 $630 $870
8 $480 $720 $540 $810 $600 $900 $600 $900 $750 $1,050

Cost in addition to Facility Rental Rate

Wonsook Kim College of
Fine Arts / Town of
Normal

Equipment

University Agreement

Sponsored RSO
Agreement

Independent RSO
Agreement

Public and Non-Profit
Agreement

Lecture Package: 80
seats, podium,
projector,
microphone, laptop

No charge

$100

$135

$135

$180

Panel Package:
72 seats, 8 ft. table
for panelists,
projector, table-top
microphones, laptop

No charge

$100

$135

$135

$180

Social: Bistro tables,
8 ft. tables for food,
scattered chairs or

benches

No charge

$70

$95

$95

$125

Dining: Tables and
chairs, rented or
house (linens not

provided)

No charge

$70

$95

$95

$125

Projector,
microphone(s),
laptop

No charge

$70

$95

$95

$125

Performance with
piano (lecture-style
seating)

No charge

$70

$95

$95

$125

Performance
rehearsal

No charge

$70

$95

$95

$125

Other

Pricing dependent upon set-up, staffing needs, and sound system needs that most align with other equipment package.




