Facility Rental Rate  Cost during University Galleries' open hours   Cost if event extends beyond University Galleries' open hours												
Total time of event (hours include set-up and clean-up)	Wonsook Kim College of				Sponsored RSO Agreement		University Galleries' oper Independent RSO Agreement		Public and Non-Profit Agreement			
2	No charge	\$180	\$180	\$270	\$240	\$360	\$240	\$360	\$390	\$510		
4	\$240	\$360	\$300	\$450	\$360	\$540	\$360	\$540	\$510	\$690		
6	\$360	\$540	\$420	\$630	\$480	\$720	\$480	\$720	\$630	\$870		
8	\$480	\$720	\$540	\$810	\$600	\$900	\$600	\$900	\$750	\$1,050		

Equipment Rental Rate  Cost in addition to Facility Rental Rate										
Equipment	Wonsook Kim College of Fine Arts / Town of Normal	University Agreement	Sponsored RSO Agreement	Independent RSO Agreement	Public and Non-Profit Agreement					
Lecture Package: 80 seats, podium, projector, microphone, laptop	No charge	\$100	\$135	\$135	\$180					
Panel Package: 72 seats, 8 ft. table for panelists, projector, table-top microphones, laptop	No charge	\$100	\$135	\$135	\$180					
Social: Bistro tables, 8 ft. tables for food, scattered chairs or benches	No charge	\$70	\$95	\$95	\$125					
Dining: Tables and chairs, rented or house (linens not provided)	No charge	\$70	\$95	\$95	\$125					
Projector, microphone(s), laptop	No charge	\$70	\$95	\$95	\$125					
Performance with piano (lecture-style seating)	No charge	\$70	\$95	\$95	\$125					
Performance rehearsal	No charge	\$70	\$95	\$95	\$125					
Other	Pricing dependent upon set-up, staffing needs, and sound system needs that most align with other equipment package.									